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Artikelnummer 0157.0255

Technische Daten

Spannungsart
Bemessungsspannung
Maximalbelastung
Mindestbelastung
Einbauart

Farbe

Gewicht

Gewicht mit Verpackung
Breite

Hoéhe

Tiefe

Breite mit Verpackung
Hohe mit Verpackung
Tiefe mit Verpackung
Verpackungseinheit
Sortiment

GTIN (EAN)

Kurzinformation

Drehzahlsteller fir Vertei

Wechselstrom
230V

25A

0,1A
Verteilertafel / Schaltschrank
lichtgrau

0,178 kg

0,2 kg

52 mm

71 mm

57,5 mm

93 mm

80 mm

58 mm

1 Stiick
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